In-Kone®
Surgery Manual
C
AT
A
LO
G
-0

• Rough chamfered shoulder
• Progressive regular single thread (0.6 mm thread)
• SA2 acid-etched sandblasted surface
• 2 vertical self-tapping grooves
• Atraumatic apex
Characteristics & formats
B. The In-Kone® system
Length L
Common internal
tapered connection
Comfort space
Ø Ø
0,5 mm 0,5 mm
L          Ø Ø 3.5 mm Ø 4 mm Ø 4.5 mm Ø 5 mm
6 mm DPINKP4L6 DPINKP4.5L6 DPINKP5L6
8.5 mm DPINKP3.5L8.5 DPINKP4L8.5 DPINKP4.5L8.5 DPINKP5L8.5
10 mm DPINKP3.5L10 DPINKP4L10 DPINKP4.5L10 DPINKP5L10
11.5 mm DPINKP3.5L11.5 DPINKP4L11.5 DPINKP4.5L11.5 DPINKP5L11.5
13 mm DPINKP3.5L13 DPINKP4L13 DPINKP4.5L13 DPINKP5L13
15 mm DPINKP3.5L15 DPINKP4L15 DPINKP4.5L15
L          Ø Ø 3.5 mm Ø 4 mm Ø 4.5 mm Ø 5 mm
6 mm DPINK4L6 DPINK4.5L6 DPINK5L6
8.5 mm DPINK3.5L8.5 DPINK4L8.5 DPINK4.5L8.5 DPINK5L8.5
10 mm DPINK3.5L10 DPINK4L10 DPINK4.5L10 DPINK5L10
11.5 mm DPINK3.5L11.5 DPINK4L11.5 DPINK4.5L11.5 DPINK5L11.5
13 mm DPINK3.5L13 DPINK4L13 DPINK4.5L13 DPINK5L13
15 mm DPINK3.5L15 DPINK4L15 DPINK4.5L15
7
Single connection principle
B. The In-Kone® system
Ø 3.5 mm